Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you employ other people?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Yes

No - please go
to Question 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 47.62% 10
No - please go to Question 5 52.38% 11
TOTAL 21
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Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q2 Where are your staff usually based?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 10

Mainly working
from home

Working from
your premise...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Mainly working from home 18.18%

Working from your premises in Pembury 72.73%

Other (please specify) 9.09%

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Visit customers homes 8/4/2021 11:52 AM
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Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q3 How many of your staff travel to your business premises in the
following ways? (please add in a number of staff against each relevant
option)

Answered: 10  Skipped: 11

Work from home

Cycle
By car
By public
transport
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
Work from home 0 0
Walk 4 21
Cycle 1 2
By car S 53
By public transport 0 0

Total Respondents: 10

# WORK FROM HOME DATE

1 0 10/8/2021 2:45 PM
2 0 8/3/2021 1:46 PM

# WALK DATE

1 15 11/8/2021 11:53 AM
2 1 11/8/2021 11:49 AM
3 1 11/8/2021 11:47 AM
4 0 10/8/2021 2:45 PM
5 0 8/3/2021 1:46 PM

6 4 8/3/2021 1:18 PM

# CYCLE DATE

1 1 11/8/2021 11:47 AM
2 1 10/8/2021 2:45 PM
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SurveyMonkey

8/3/2021 1:46 PM
DATE

11/8/2021 11:53 AM
11/8/2021 11:49 AM
11/8/2021 11:47 AM
11/8/2021 11:44 AM
11/8/2021 11:39 AM
11/8/2021 11:27 AM
10/8/2021 2:45 PM
8/4/2021 11:52 AM
8/3/2021 1:46 PM
8/3/2021 1:18 PM
DATE

10/8/2021 2:45 PM
8/3/2021 1:46 PM



Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q4 For staff accessing your premises by car, do you have access to
sufficient parking spaces for your staff?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 11

Yes - onsite

No - staff
have to park...

Not applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes - onsite 20.00%

No - staff have to park elsewhere in parish 50.00%

Not applicable 30.00%
TOTAL
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Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 Which sector best describes your business?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 8

Agriculture/
farming

Beauty/
hairdressing
Building/
construction

Car repairs

Child Care

Creative
industries
Decorating

Education
(including...

Electrical
engineer/...

Financial/
insurance

Gardening/
horticulture

Health/ medical

Legal
Manufacturing

Pet services

Restaurant/
pub/ cafe/...

Retail

Social care

Tourism related
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Pembury Local Businesses Survey

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Agriculture/ farming

Beauty/ hairdressing
Building/ construction

Car repairs

Child Care

Creative industries
Decorating

Education (including tutoring)
Electrical engineer/ electrician
Financial/ insurance
Gardening/ horticulture
Health/ medical

IT

Legal

Manufacturing

Pet services

Restaurant/ pub/ cafe/ catering
Retail

Social care

Tourism related

Other (please specify)

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Estate Agents

2 Funeral Director

3 Research

30%

40% 50%

71/20

60%

70%

SurveyMonkey
80%  90% 100%
RESPONSES
0.00% 0
7.69% 1
7.69% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
7.69% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
7.69% 1
7.69% 1
0.00% 0
7.69% 1
0.00% 0
7.69% 1
15.38% 2
7.69% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
23.08% 3
13
DATE

11/8/2021 11:43 AM
11/8/2021 11:31 AM
8/3/2021 1:47 PM



Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q6 What were the attractions of setting up a business in Pembury? (tick
all that apply)

Answered: 13  Skipped: 8

Availability
of suitable...

Cost of
suitable...

Access to road
and rail...

Close to home

Rural setting

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Availability of suitable premises 53.85% 7
Cost of suitable premises 23.08% 3
Access to road and rail network 15.38% 2
Close to home 15.38% 2
Rural setting 15.38% 2
Other (please specify) 46.15% 6

Total Respondents: 13

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Only law firm for local residents & surrounding villages 11/8/2021 11:52 AM
2 Large Village, popular & desirable 11/8/2021 11:43 AM
3 No other vet practice in Pembury; a large number of existing clients in Pembury - reducing 10/8/2021 3:01 PM

the need for them to travel to our Southborough clinic for care. Large pet population in

Pembury requiring veterinary provision.

Work from home 10/5/2021 10:59 PM
5 Na 8/4/2021 11:55 AM
6 Work from hone 8/3/2021 1:47 PM
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Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 Are you likely to require new business premises in the parish in the
next 3-5 years?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 8

No

Possibly

Yes - please
provide details

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 84.62%

Possibly 0.00%

Yes - please provide details 15.38%

TOTAL

# YES - PLEASE PROVIDE DETAILS DATE

1 No - Expansion into the next door building underway. 11/8/2021 11:52 AM
2 We intend to apply for planning permission to develop our current site. 10/8/2021 3:01 PM

9/20
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Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 The increase in remote working has led to some villages introducing
a remote working hub, which could be a shared space with facilities such
as desks, printers, wifi, cafe area, meeting rooms etc. To what extent
would you support the following in such a hub in Pembury? (tick all that

apply)

Answered: 13  Skipped: 8

I would not
make use of...
Co-working and
collaborativ...

Desk space to
hire

Meeting spaces

Access to high
bandwidth...

Event /
exhibition...

Storage

Multimedia
facilities

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

10/20



Pembury Local Businesses Survey

ANSWER CHOICES

| would not make use of such a hub
Co-working and collaborative space
Desk space to hire

Meeting spaces

Access to high bandwidth internet
Event / exhibition space
Refreshment area

Storage

Multimedia facilities

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 13

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

none of the above

Great Idea Though

w NP R

Na

11/20

RESPONSES
69.23%

15.38%

15.38%

15.38%

15.38%

15.38%

15.38%

15.38%

23.08%

23.08%

SurveyMonkey

DATE

11/8/2021 11:52 AM
11/8/2021 11:43 AM
8/4/2021 11:55 AM



Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q9 Does your business suffer from problems with broadband?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 8

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 30.77% 4
No 69.23% 9
TOTAL 13

12/20



Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 Does your business suffer from issues with mobile phone signals?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 8

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 30.77% 4
No 69.23% 9
TOTAL 13
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Pembury Local Businesses Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q11 Should more land be available to support employment locally and if
so, where? (tick all that apply)

No

Yes -
conversion o...

Yes - on
brownfield...

Yes - making
use of...

Yes - on green
field land...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30%

40%

Answered: 12

50%

80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 16.67%

Yes - conversion of existing buildings 83.33%

Yes - on brownfield sites (previously developed land) 66.67%

Yes - making use of redundant farm buildings 41.67%

Yes - on green field land (previously undeveloped) 16.67%

Other (please specify) 8.33%

Total Respondents: 12

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 More parking would be required to reduce -ve impact on the village & help businesses to be 11/8/2021 11:43 AM
supported

14720

10



Pembury Local Businesses Survey

Q12 Do any of the following transport issues affect your business? (tick

all that apply)

Answered: 10  Skipped: 11

Standard of
the road...

Public
transport...

Availability
of parking f...

Availability
of parking f...

Speeding
traffic

Local traffic
congestion

Access

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

Standard of the road network
Public transport timetabling
Availability of parking for staff
Availability of parking for visitors
Speeding traffic

Local traffic congestion

Access

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 10

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

15/20

SurveyMonkey

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
10.00%

10.00%
70.00%
70.00%
20.00%
10.00%
0.00%

0.00%

DATE
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Q13 How important for your business is the quality of the local
environment and surrounding countryside?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 8

lmportant -

Not important

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very important 61.54%
Important 15.38%

Not important 23.08%
TOTAL

16/20
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Pembury Local Businesses Survey SurveyMonkey

Q14 Would you like to be kept informed about progress on the
neighbourhood plan?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 8

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 61.54%
No 38.46%

TOTAL

17720

13
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Q15 Would you be interested in attending a breakfast meeting to discuss
local business in Pembury?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 8

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 23.08% 3
No 76.92% 10

TOTAL -
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